ME-19F-L(50A)                   MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 50A switching capabilities
- Single and double coils magnet latching relay available
- Environmental friendly product (ROHS compliant)
- Subminiature size 32.5 x 27.6 x 20.5(L x W x H)
CONTACT DATA
CHARACTERSTICS

24 19.2 2.4 125 2×192 2×3.0
48 38.4 4.8 62.5 2×768 2×3.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-19F  -   L1    -    012  -   1H        S            P1
Model
No.
Sort Coil
Voltage
Contact
Form
Protection load
ME-19F L1: 1 Coil Latching
L2: 2 Coil Latching
5,12,24,48 1H: 1A
1D: 1B
1Z: 1C
Nil: Open
S: Sealed
C: Dust cover
P1:50A/277VAC
MASSUSE LTD. Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
ME-19F-L                        MASSUSE RELAY
DIMENSIONS (unit: mm)                                  Tolerance: ±0.3mm
7.73
8
8
.
9
1
4
1
7
8
4-  2.1
Φ
Φ
2-  1.1
2
0
5
3
.
3
7.73
8
3-  2.1
Φ
Φ
2-  1.1
1
4